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DATE 

23-01-2025 

25-01-2025 

28-01-2025 

30-01-2025 

01-02-2025 

05-02-2025 

07-02-2025 

10-02-202 

NOTE-

TIMETABLE 
M.B.A. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

SESSION 2024-2025 
TIME: 02.00PM TO 05.00 PM 

DAY PAPER CODE PAPER NAME 

THURSDAY 6301 MANAGEMENT PROCESS OR 
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

SATURDAY 6302 QUANTITATIVE METHODS 

TUESDAY 6303 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

THURSDAY 6304 ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT 

SATURDAY 6305 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

WEDNESDAY 6306 INDIAN ETHOS OR VALUES 

FRIDAY 6307 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS -
MOONDAY 6308 
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COMPUTER AND MIS. • -

1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s). the same may be communicated 

to the university through the centre supdt. Within a week's time from the date of 
examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

3- In case of any indispensability or holiday is declare on the date of examination, the 
university will have right to postpone it to a later date. 

Controller of Examination 
Govind Guru Tribal University 

Banswara (Raj.) 
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