SESSION - DEC-2024

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

M.B.A. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION SESSION 2024-2025

TIME: 02.00PM TO 05.00 PM

DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
23-01-2025	THURSDAY	6301	MANAGEMENT PROCESS OR ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
25-01-2025	SATURDAY	6302	QUANTITATIVE METHODS
28-01-2025	TUESDAY	6303	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
30-01-2025	THURSDAY	6304	ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT
01-02-2025	SATURDAY	6305	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
05-02-2025	WEDNESDAY	6306	INDIAN ETHOS OR VALUES
07-02-2025	FRIDAY	6307	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS
10-02-202	MOONDAY	6308	COMPUTER AND MIS.

NOTE-

1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s). the same may be communicated to the university through the centre supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3- In case of any indispensability or holiday is declare on the date of examination, the university will have right to postpone it to a later date.

DATE: 07-01-2025

Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)